

Government eProcurement System
Created By: POORNA CHANDRA RAO KYLA
Created Date/Time: 01-Apr-2022 11:44 AM
Tender Title: Support Services for New DVOR Installation
Tender ID: 2022_AAI_107801_1

Tender Inviting Authority: Officer-In-Charge, ACS, Airports Authority of India,Bellary

Name of Work: Provide Support Services for New DVOR Installation at ACS,AAI,Bellary

Contract No: AAI/BI/CNS/NEW DVOR/SUPPORT SERVICES/2022

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No.of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate	SIVA SAI CONSTRUCTIONS(GSTN-37AAZES5265Q27T)		Sri Pada Constructions(GSTN-NA)	
					Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1.00	To provide supporting manpower(semi-skilled) for installation works : 10 persons for 40 days(in 2 phases), 8 Hrs per day Details of work: Unpacking of crates, shifting of equipment racks,antenna, loading and unloading of items, assistance for structural works and cabling works at the installation site.	10.00	Person		640.00	256000.00	750.00	300000.00
2.00	To provide crane services: Crane - Hydra type with boom lenth not less than than 50 ft, 15 to 17 Ton capacity for structural installation works for 10 days 8 Hrs per day with crane operator.	1.00	Job		25000.00	250000.00	9000.00	90000.00
3.00	To Provide Gas welder and Arc welder with required machinery and materials:							
3.01	Gas welder to weld Earthing strips – joints on copper earth strip for 10 days (8hours per day) with required machinery and materials	1.00	Job		4000.00	40000.00	1500.00	15000.00
3.02	Arc welder to weld structural Joints for 10 days (8 hours per day) with required machinery and materials	1.00	Job		4000.00	40000.00	1500.00	15000.00
4.00	To provide Total Station Survey: To survey North marking and Antenna positions at DVOR site for 5 days.	1.00	Job		500.00	2500.00	9000.00	45000.00
5.00	To Provide Dedicated SUV type Vehicle: Dedicated 7-Seater Toyota Innova type Vehicle for pick up and dropping of Installation Team from Hotel to AAI Site with Driver and along with Oil Charges for approximately 50 Kms per Day. 40 Days – 9 hrs. per day in two phases	1.00	Job		6000.00	240000.00	9000.00	360000.00

L1 Amount	L1 Vendor
256000.00	SIVA SAI CONSTRUCTIONS
90000.00	Sri Pada Constructions

15000.00	Sri Pada Constructions
15000.00	Sri Pada Constructions
2500.00	SIVA SAI CONSTRUCTIONS
240000.00	SIVA SAI CONSTRUCTIONS

Total in Figures

828500.00

825000.00

Lowest Amount Quoted BY: Sri Pada Constructions(825000.00)